
2012 AMERICA EAST 
MEN’S SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP

Quarterfi nals
Saturday, November 3

at higher seed

Semifi nals
Wednesday, November 7

at higher seed

Title Game
Saturday/Sunday, November 10/11

at higher seed, TBA
TV: www.AmericaEast.com

#4

#5

#1

#2

#3

#6

Vermont

2012 Champion

Albany, N.Y.
0-0 (2OT)
UNH advances in PKs, 5-4

Burlington, Vt.
Time: 1 p.m.

Balitmore, Md.
Time: 7 p.m.

Stony Brook, N.Y.
Stony Brook, 5-4 (OT)

UMBC

Stony Brook

Binghamton

Albany

New Hampshire

#5 New Hampshire

#3 Stony Brook


